May 04 2024 (00:25) India Rail Info 1

Chennai Central - Hubli Special/07313XX - Exp - SWR
MAS/MGR Chennai Central to UBL/SSS Hubballi Junction (Hubli)
16h 55m - 830 km - 14 halts - Departs Mon,Thu,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 MAS |MGR Chennai Central 14:10 1T 0 65 |3 |[SR
2 AlJ Arakkonam Junction 15:13 15:15 2m (0 |1 69 |69 |85 |[SR
3 KPD |KatpadiJunction 16:08 16:10 2m |1 |1 130 [56 |215 [SR
4 7] Jolarpettai Junction 17:40 17:45 5m |0 |1 214 |54 |400 [SR
5 BWT |Bangarapet Junction 19:08 19:10 2m |3 |1 289 |58 [810 |SWR
6 KIM Krishnarajapuram 20:08 20:10 2m |0 |1 345 |37 |904 |SWR
7 BAND |Banaswadi 20:20 20:22 2m |0 |1 351 |12 |906 [SWR
8 |YPR [|Yesvantpur Junction 21:35 21:55 20m |0 |1 366 |49 |915 |SWR
9 |TK Tumakuru (Tumkur) 23:13 23:15 2m |0 |1 430 |87 |819 |SWR
10 [TTR  |Tiptur 00:04 00:06 2m [0 (2 [501 |45 (859 |SWR
11 |ASK |Arsikere Junction 00:40 00:45 5m |0 (2 |[526 |50 (803 |SWR
12 |DVG |Davangere 03:23 03:25 2m |0 (2 |686 |59 |[584 |SWR
13 [HRR [Harihar 03:38 03:40 2m |0 |2 |699 |61 |545 |SWR
14 |RNR |Ranibennur 04:03 04:05 2m |0 |2 722 |85 |527 |SWR
15 [HVR [SMM Haveri 04:28 04:30 2m |0 |2 |755 |29 |553 |SWR
16 |UBL ([SSS Hubballi Junction |07:05 0 |2 830 |- 627 |SWR

(Hubli)

May 04 2024 (00:25) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



